
2008

2010

2013

2015

2022

2023

Triloki Nath
Village Karmaha buzurg post khuthan khas gorakhpur

8853106654  | tnprajapati676@gmail.com

Objective

I am a highly driven recent business school graduate seeking a full-time position in finance where I can lend my
knowledge of market analytics to help your organization improve profitability.

Education

MRSIC JUNGLE EKLA NO 2
10th
54%

MRSIC JUNGLE EKLA NO 2
12th
61%

DDU GORAKHPUR UNIVERSITY
B.A.
56%

DDU GORAKHPUR UNIVERSITY
M.A.
81%

Dr. Kanak tripathi degree College bargadhi bhathat gorakhpur
B.ed.
81%

UGC
NET
Pass

Skills

Teacher


