

## Triloki Nath

Village Karmaha buzurg post khuthan khas gorakhpur 8853106654 | tnprajapati676@gmail.com

Objective		
I am a highly driven recent business school graduate seeking a full-time position in finance where I can lend my knowledge of market analytics to help your organization improve profitability.		
Education —		
•	MRSIC JUNGLE EKLA NO 2 10th 54%	2008
•	MRSIC JUNGLE EKLA NO 2 12th 61%	2010
•	DDU GORAKHPUR UNIVERSITY B.A. 56%	2013
•	DDU GORAKHPUR UNIVERSITY M.A. 81%	2015
•	<b>Dr. Kanak tripathi degree College bargadhi bhathat gorakhpur</b> B.ed. 81%	2022
•	UGC NET Pass	2023

- Skills -

• Teacher